WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

07/17/25 11:40:23

www.WestAuction.com

1995 Kubota Tractor, Construction and Automotive Toolsin Northern
California

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 21 10:00am PT

Lot

0001-0318
001-0297

01-0295
01-0311

01-0312
01-0313
01-0314
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

0110
0111
0112
0113
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

Title

1995 Kubota XD3J57 M8200 Tractor

Scotchman Hydraulic Ironworker XL5075 with
Tooling

Kaamazoo Horizontal Band Saw

Miller Big 40 with Trailer, Tanks, Welding
Supplies and More

Hardi Vineyard Management Sprayer
LeBlond Lathe

Custom Metal Rack

Yale MLX55 Mobile Pallet Truck
Thule Rooftop Cargo Box

Penco Double Tier Metal Lockers
MORryde RV Cargo Slide Tray

(2) Assorted Drywall T-Squares
Libman Dust Pan

(3) Assorted Buckets

Rubbermaid Rolling Mop Bucket with Mop
Avid Outdoor Platform Stool

Rubbermaid Rolling Plastic Shop Drawer with
Paint Correction Supplies

Waterloo Healthcare Medications Cart
Vintage Flower Patter Arm Chair
Wooden Cabinet

Wooden Roll Top Desk

(11) Monoflo Totes

(10) Monoflo Totes

(10) Monoflo Totes

(8) Monoflo Totes

Wooden Tall Boy

Tote of Assorted Corner Braces
(4) XAA CDR Radios

(2) Kraloy 6x6 Covers and (2) Sprecher Shuh
Contractors

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 23 10:00am PT

Lot

0123
0124

0125
0126
0127
0128

0129

0130
0131

0132
0132A
0132B
0133
0134
0135

0136
0137

0138

0139

0140
0141
0142
0143

15

Title

Assorted Hub Caps and License Plate Frames

Optima 60"x60" 5000K Floor Scale and OP-
900A Digital Display

System One Parts Washer
Bodyfit Inversion Table
Knee Rover

Contents of Pallet: (2) PVC Elbows, Assorted
Gold Line Bearings, and (1) Hydraulic Pump
Bell Housing

Rolling Metal Shop Cart with Water Soluble
Cutting Fluid and Assorted Metal Fittings

Sterilite Latch Container

Haul-Master 500 Lb Capacity Knockdown
Cargo Carrier

Roof Top Bike Rack

Furpezco Wooden Animal Cage
Vintage Chest

(4) Assorted Truck Tail Light Cables
Pneumatic Control Valves and Cylinders

Contents of Tote: Assorted Brake Lights, Wire
Cables, and Trailer Winch

Stanley Rolling Workshop

Contents of Tote: Assorted Lighting Hardware
And Accessories

Contents of Tote: Assorted Lighting Wire
Cables, Brake Lights, and Miniature Lamps

Contents of Pallet: Syvania Halogen Light,
Fence Post Caps, Chain, Trailer Hitch, Assorted
Steel Plates, Rigging Hooks, and (5) Webbing
Winches

(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles
(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles
(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles
(3) 1" Rigging Shackles



Lot

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153

0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171

0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

0177

0178
0179

0180

Title

(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles

(3) /2" Rigging Shackles

(3) 7/8" Rigging Shackles

(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles

(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles

(1) 1" Rigging Shackle and Miniature Clamps
(2) Lifting Eyes

(2) Shackle Bolts

(5) Assorted Rigging Shackles

Contents of Tote:(6) Curt Receiver Tubes and
(1) Trailer Hitch

Contents of Tote: Assorted Stedl Scrap
(3) Assorted Crowbars

(3) Assorted Crowbars

(3) Assorted Vice Clamps

(2) Assorted Vice Clamps

Rigging Hook

Rigging Hook

Rigging Hook

(1) Die Grinder and (1) DA Sander
Ryobi Electrical Sander

(1) CP Air Hammer, (1) IR Sander, and (1)
Pneumatic Pop Rivet Gun

IR 1" Impact Wrench

Metabo Electrical Disc Grinder
Craftsman Battery Drill Kit

(3) Snap On ¥2" Impact Wrenches

(2) ¥2" Impact Wrench, (1) 3/8" CP Air
Ratchet, and (1) 1" IR Impact Wrench

(3) Assorted Pneumatic Drills

(1) CP 3/8" Impact Wrench, (1) CP %2" Impact
Wrench, and (1) IR Y%" Impact Wrench

(6) Assorted Hitches and Ball Hitches

(5) Assorted Hitches and (2) Steel Plates

(4) Assorted Hitches

(5) Assorted Hitches/Ball Hitches

Contents of Tote: Assorted Auto Cleaning
Liquids

Contents of Tote: Assorted Auto Cleaning
Supplies

Contents of Tote: Assorted Auto Oil and Fluids

Contents of Totes: Assorted Motor Qils,
Lubricants, and Fuids

Contents of Tote: Auto Cleaning Supplies

Lot
0181

0182

0183

0184
0185

0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

0202
0203
0204

0205

0206

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

2/5

07/17/25 11:40:23

Title

Assorted Lights, Electrical Tape, and Lightning
Accessories

(2) Pilot PL-2020B Halogen Lights, Wilson CB
Amateur Antenna, CB Mic Keeper, and (2) CB
Radios

Prodigy Trailer Brake Control, Pioneer
Speakers, Flat Adapter with Flex Cord, Brake
Control Harness, Bearing Protectors, and
Assorted Gaskets

(2) Ram 5,000 LB Capacity Trailer Jacks

(1) Built Tough 2000 Lb Capacity Trailer Jack
and (1) Ram 5000 Lb Capacity Trailer Jack

(3) Ram 5000 Lb Capacity Trailer Jacks
(2) BullDog 5000 Lb Capacity Trailer Jack
Zep Parts Cleaner

Lincoln Electric LN-25 Pro Wire Feeder
Oxy Acetylene Hose Reel with Hose
Solar 40 Amp Battery Charger/Tester
Baileigh 3 Phase 14" Chop Saw

Furnas 4" Belt Sander

Rockwell 12" Disc Sander

Baldor Bench Grinder/Buffer

Wilton VSG Twenty Drill Press
Propane Tank Approximately 30-gal
Maxx Portable Shop Fan

Shopline Jet Dust Collector

Sand Blaster

Assorted Hole Centersto Edge, Assorted
Hardware, Welding Gloves, and A Zip Line
Stopping Block

Pullers and Jack Handles
Pneumatic Impact Gun, Disk Grinder and Bits

Assorted Hardware, Grinding Disks, Hand
Toolsand More

Assorted Bins of Hardware, Hand Tools and
Rigging

Assorted Bins of Hand Tools Hardware and
More

Strut Spring Compressor
Standing Qil Catch

Standings Oil Catch

Union 76 Oil Barrel/Waste Can
Fire Safe Oily Rag Bin

Fire Safe Oily Rag Bin

Box of Assorted Filters

Killark 60 Amp Cable



Lot

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226

0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235

0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249

0250
0251
0252

Title

Banding Cart Strapping, Clips and Took
Tech Mate |CC Sensor Cone Adjustment
(5) Assorted Steel Wheels

Drinking Water Cooler

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Extension Cables,
Chain Lighting, Air Hose and More

(8) Steel Wheels

Assorted Rigging Chains, Hooks and Sling
Assorted Rigging Chains, Straps and Hooks
Tsurumi 1 HP Submersible Pump

1/2 HP Submersible Pump

Metabo Angle Grinder

30-Ton Bottle Jack, Fork and Cable Length
Meter

OTC Press and Press Tools

Medline Nursing Cart

Falcon 2 Moterhome Mounted Tow Bar
GTW Tan Golf Cart Rear Seat

Reese Tow Bar

(2) Tow Hitches

(2) Tow Hitches

(2) Tow Hitches

Riken Raider Radial RV 31x11.50R15LT
Truck Wheel and Tire

Topside Creeper

Black Office Chair

Snap-on Floor Creeper
Hydraulic Floor Jack

(14) Assorted Casters, Wheels and Brakes
Welding Screen Frame
Welding Screen

Welding Screen

Welding Screen

Welding Screen

Welding Screens

Matco Tools Jumper Pack
Hatch Portable Turbidimeter

200 HP ABB ACS5E50-PD SeriesNEMA 1
Enclosed Variable Frequency Drive with
Disconnect Switch and Drive Fuses

Pex Tubing for Potable Water
Trailer Valet XL Trailer Dolly
Contents of Bin: Assorted Sporting Goods

Lot
0253

0254
0255

0256
0257
0258

0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265

0266
0267
0268
0269

0270
0271
0272
0273

0274
0275
0276
0277

0278
0279

0280
0281

0282
0283
0284
0285

3/5

07/17/25 11:40:23

Title

Contents of Bin: Handtools, Extension Cables,
Painting Supplies and More

Wilton Vice

Concrete Leveler, Gasoline Dispensing Nozzle
and Poultry Feeder

Die Hard Battery Charger
(3) Gasoline Tanks of Assorted Size

(2) Bata Webtex Protective Clothing and (4)
Cans R134A Refrigerant

LED Adjustable Shop Light

Winchester Spring Action BB Gun

Heavy Duty 48" Gas Axe Torch

Kawasaki FA 210 Motor for Jaws of Life
Reelcraft Retractable Pressurized Air Hose Redl
Hurst Jaws of Life Cutter

Rubbermaid Mop Bucket, Wringer and Water
Hose Mount

Reelcraft Retractable Pressurized Air Hose Reel
SynSure 2 GL-5 Gear Oil with Hand Pump
Paint Sprayer with Hose and Gun

(3) Assorted Tires (2) Turf CTR (1) Trac-Gard
CIT

(2) Tire/Tube Tank Testing Basins
Blitz 12k LB Rhino Ramps
Die Hard Express Battery Analysis Station

Ajoola Collapsing Ping Pong Table and
Accessories

(2) Tow Hitches
Rolling Dolly and Portable Electric Box
Texaco SAE 80W-90 Barrel with Hand Pump

Rubbermaid Rolling Trash Can with Supply
Apron

Black & Decker Shear

(2) Lengths Of Chain, Level Bar, and Tie Down
Straps

Flare Kit, Bronco Bushings, Rope and More

Bin of Assorted Extension Cable, Air Hose and
More

Refrigerant Recovery System Sermon 5000F
(2) Insulated Protective Cases
Truck Jack Stand and Swivel-Eze Boat Seat

Contents of Box: Hardware, PV C Fittings,
Plumbing and More



Lot
0286

0287

0288
0289
0290
0291

0292
0293
0294

0296
0298

0299

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305

0306
0307

0308
0309
0310
0315
0316

0317
0318

Title

Contents of Pallet: Steel Stand, Diaphragm
Pump, Hand Pump, Back Hoe Bucket Teeth and
Shanks, Fire Hydrant Water Meter, and Other
Metal

Contents of Bin: Garelick Motor Bracket, Light
Fixture, Weathervane

Tuff Stuff Plastic Tub
Transmission Jack
TelKee Key Organization System Cabinet

Kimbal Midwest Organization Drawers with
Hardware

Waxie Nice Touch Lotion Soap
B&M Fire Engine Siren Model S8 M9

Qil Catch, Shop Lights, Heat Shrink Cable
Sleeves and More

1" Stedd Welding Table

Contents of Shelf: Battery Chargers, Cylinder,
Chemicals and More

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Cleaners,
Containers and More

Metal and Plastic Rolling Shop Cart

Rigid Wet/Dry Vacuum

Adjustable Office Chair

8' Fiberglass Werner Ladder

(3) Hand Tools. Pneumatic Impact, (2) Grinders

Contents of Bin: Assorted Grinder Parts,
Helmet, Mag-Lite and More

(2) MakitaHand Tools: Disk Grinders

Table and Contents. Jack Stands, Checkers and
More

Standing Jack

(2) Steel Truck Whedls/tires

Diamond Plate Truck Box

Contents of Pallet: (13) Steel Modular Posts

Contents of Pallet: Assorted Lumber and Scrap
Wood

(3) Assorted Vehicle Axles
Chain Link Dog Kennel

4/5

07/17/25 11:40:23



07/17/25 11:40:23

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, February 28th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, March 1st, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, March 2nd, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3447
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3447

