

www.WestAuction.com

1995 Kubota Tractor, Construction and Automotive Tools in Northern California

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 21 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 23 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001-0318	1995 Kubota XD3J57 M8200 Tractor	0123	Assorted Hub Caps and License Plate Frames
001-0297	Scotchman Hydraulic Ironworker XL5075 with Tooling	0124	Optima 60"x60" 5000K Floor Scale and OP-900A Digital Display
01-0295	Kalamazoo Horizontal Band Saw	0125	System One Parts Washer
01-0311	Miller Big 40 with Trailer, Tanks, Welding	0126	Bodyfit Inversion Table
	Supplies and More	0127	Knee Rover
01-0312	Hardi Vineyard Management Sprayer	0128	Contents of Pallet: (2) PVC Elbows, Assorted
01-0313	Le Blond Lathe		Gold Line Bearings, and (1) Hydraulic Pump
01-0314	Custom Metal Rack	0120	Bell Housing
0100	Yale MLX55 Mobile Pallet Truck	0129	Rolling Metal Shop Cart with Water Soluble Cutting Fluid and Assorted Metal Fittings
0101	Thule Rooftop Cargo Box	0130	Sterilite Latch Container
0102	Penco Double Tier Metal Lockers	0131	Haul-Master 500 Lb Capacity Knockdown
0103	MORryde RV Cargo Slide Tray	J101	Cargo Carrier
0104	(2) Assorted Drywall T-Squares	0132	Roof Top Bike Rack
0105	Libman Dust Pan	0132A	Furpezco Wooden Animal Cage
0106	(3) Assorted Buckets	0132B	Vintage Chest
0107	Rubbermaid Rolling Mop Bucket with Mop	0133	(4) Assorted Truck Tail Light Cables
0108	Avid Outdoor Platform Stool	0134	Pneumatic Control Valves and Cylinders
0109	Rubbermaid Rolling Plastic Shop Drawer with Paint Correction Supplies	0135	Contents of Tote: Assorted Brake Lights, Wire Cables, and Trailer Winch
0110	Waterloo Healthcare Medications Cart	0136	Stanley Rolling Workshop
0111	Vintage Flower Patter Arm Chair	0137	Contents of Tote: Assorted Lighting Hardware
0112	Wooden Cabinet		And Accessories
0113	Wooden Roll Top Desk	0138	Contents of Tote: Assorted Lighting Wire
0115	(11) Monoflo Totes		Cables, Brake Lights, and Miniature Lamps
0116	(10) Monoflo Totes	0139	Contents of Pallet: Syvania Halogen Light,
0117	(10) Monoflo Totes		Fence Post Caps, Chain, Trailer Hitch, Assorted Steel Plates, Rigging Hooks, and (5) Webbing
0118	(8) Monoflo Totes		Winches
0119	Wooden Tall Boy	0140	(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles
0120	Tote of Assorted Corner Braces	0141	(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles
0121	(4) XAA CDR Radios	0142	(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles
0122	(2) Kraloy 6x6 Covers and (2) Sprecher Shuh Contractors	0143	(3) 1" Rigging Shackles

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0144	(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles	0181	Assorted Lights, Electrical Tape, and Lightning
0145	(3) 1/2" Rigging Shackles		Accessories
0146	(3) 7/8" Rigging Shackles	0182	(2) Pilot PL-2020B Halogen Lights, Wilson CB
0147	(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles		Amateur Antenna, CB Mic Keeper, and (2) CB Radios
0148	(3) 3/4" Rigging Shackles	0183	Prodigy Trailer Brake Control, Pioneer
0149	(1) 1" Rigging Shackle and Miniature Clamps	0100	Speakers, Flat Adapter with Flex Cord, Brake
0150	(2) Lifting Eyes		Control Harness, Bearing Protectors, and
0151	(2) Shackle Bolts	0104	Assorted Gaskets
0152	(5) Assorted Rigging Shackles	0184 0185	(2) Ram 5,000 LB Capacity Trailer Jacks
0153	Contents of Tote:(6) Curt Receiver Tubes and (1) Trailer Hitch		(1) Built Tough 2000 Lb Capacity Trailer Jack and (1) Ram 5000 Lb Capacity Trailer Jack
0154	Contents of Tote: Assorted Steel Scrap	0186	(3) Ram 5000 Lb Capacity Trailer Jacks
0155	(3) Assorted Crowbars	0187	(2) BullDog 5000 Lb Capacity Trailer Jack
0156	(3) Assorted Crowbars	0188	Zep Parts Cleaner
0157	(3) Assorted Vice Clamps	0189	Lincoln Electric LN-25 Pro Wire Feeder
0158	(2) Assorted Vice Clamps	0190	Oxy Acetylene Hose Reel with Hose
0159	Rigging Hook	0191	Solar 40 Amp Battery Charger/Tester
0160	Rigging Hook	0192 0193	Baileigh 3 Phase 14" Chop Saw Furnas 4" Belt Sander
0161	Rigging Hook	0193	Rockwell 12" Disc Sander
0162	(1) Die Grinder and (1) DA Sander	0194	Baldor Bench Grinder/Buffer
0163	Ryobi Electrical Sander	0196	Wilton VSG Twenty Drill Press
0164	(1) CP Air Hammer, (1) IR Sander, and (1)	0190	Propane Tank Approximately 30-gal
04.5	Pneumatic Pop Rivet Gun	0197	Maxx Portable Shop Fan
0165	IR 1" Impact Wrench	0199	Shopline Jet Dust Collector
0166	Metabo Electrical Disc Grinder	0200	Sand Blaster
0167	Craftsman Battery Drill Kit	0201	Assorted Hole Centers to Edge, Assorted
0168 0169	(3) Snap On ½" Impact Wrenches (1) ½ " Impact Wrench, (1) 3/8" CP Air	0201	Hardware, Welding Gloves, and A Zip Line Stopping Block
	Ratchet, and (1) 1" IR Impact Wrench	0202	Pullers and Jack Handles
0170	(3) Assorted Pneumatic Drills	0202	Pneumatic Impact Gun, Disk Grinder and Bits
0171	(1) CP 3/8" Impact Wrench, (1) CP ½" Impact Wrench, and (1) IR ½" Impact Wrench	0204	Assorted Hardware, Grinding Disks, Hand Tools and More
0172	(6) Assorted Hitches and Ball Hitches	0205	Assorted Bins of Hardware, Hand Tools and
0173	(5) Assorted Hitches and (2) Steel Plates	0203	Rigging
0174	(4) Assorted Hitches	0206	Assorted Bins of Hand Tools Hardware and
0175	(5) Assorted Hitches/Ball Hitches		More
0176	Contents of Tote: Assorted Auto Cleaning Liquids	0207 0208	Strut Spring Compressor Standing Oil Catch
0177	Contents of Tote: Assorted Auto Cleaning	0209	Standings Oil Catch
0178	Supplies Contents of Tote: Assorted Auto Oil and Fluids	0210	Union 76 Oil Barrel/Waste Can
		0211	Fire Safe Oily Rag Bin
0179	Contents of Totes: Assorted Motor Oils, Lubricants, and Fluids	0212	Fire Safe Oily Rag Bin
0180	Contents of Tote: Auto Cleaning Supplies	0213	Box of Assorted Filters
	Ç	0214	Killark 60 Amp Cable

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0215	Banding Cart Strapping, Clips and Took	0253	Contents of Bin: Handtools, Extension Cables,
0216	Tech Mate ICC Sensor Cone Adjustment		Painting Supplies and More
0217	(5) Assorted Steel Wheels	0254	Wilton Vice
0218	Drinking Water Cooler	0255	Concrete Leveler, Gasoline Dispensing Nozzle and Poultry Feeder
0219	Contents of Pallet: Assorted Extension Cables, Chain Lighting, Air Hose and More	0256	Die Hard Battery Charger
0220	(8) Steel Wheels	0257	(3) Gasoline Tanks of Assorted Size
0220	Assorted Rigging Chains, Hooks and Sling	0258	(2) Bata Webtex Protective Clothing and (4)
0222	Assorted Rigging Chains, Trooks and Sinig Assorted Rigging Chains, Straps and Hooks		Cans R134A Refrigerant
0222	Tsurumi 1 HP Submersible Pump	0259	LED Adjustable Shop Light
0224	1/2 HP Submersible Pump	0260	Winchester Spring Action BB Gun
0225	Metabo Angle Grinder	0261	Heavy Duty 48" Gas Axe Torch
0226	30-Ton Bottle Jack, Fork and Cable Length	0262	Kawasaki FA 210 Motor for Jaws of Life
0220	Meter	0263	Reelcraft Retractable Pressurized Air Hose Reel
0227	OTC Press and Press Tools	0264	Hurst Jaws of Life Cutter
0228	Medline Nursing Cart	0265	Rubbermaid Mop Bucket, Wringer and Water Hose Mount
0229	Falcon 2 Moterhome Mounted Tow Bar	0266	Reelcraft Retractable Pressurized Air Hose Reel
0230	GTW Tan Golf Cart Rear Seat	0267	SynSure 2 GL-5 Gear Oil with Hand Pump
0231	Reese Tow Bar	0268	Paint Sprayer with Hose and Gun
0232	(2) Tow Hitches	0269	(3) Assorted Tires (2) Turf CTR (1) Trac-Gard
0233	(2) Tow Hitches		C/T
0234	(2) Tow Hitches	0270	(2) Tire/Tube Tank Testing Basins
0235	Riken Raider Radial RV 31x11.50R15LT Truck Wheel and Tire	0271	Blitz 12k LB Rhino Ramps
0236	Topside Creeper	0272	Die Hard Express Battery Analysis Station
0237	Black Office Chair	0273	Ajoola Collapsing Ping Pong Table and Accessories
0238	Snap-on Floor Creeper	0274	(2) Tow Hitches
0239	Hydraulic Floor Jack	0274	Rolling Dolly and Portable Electric Box
0240	(14) Assorted Casters, Wheels and Brakes	0276	Texaco SAE 80W-90 Barrel with Hand Pump
0241	Welding Screen Frame	0277	Rubbermaid Rolling Trash Can with Supply
0242	Welding Screen	V 2 77	Apron
0243	Welding Screen	0278	Black & Decker Shear
0244	Welding Screen	0279	(2) Lengths Of Chain, Level Bar, and Tie Down
0245	Welding Screen		Straps
0246	Welding Screens	0280	Flare Kit, Bronco Bushings, Rope and More
0247	Matco Tools Jumper Pack	0281	Bin of Assorted Extension Cable, Air Hose and More
0248	Hatch Portable Turbidimeter	0282	Refrigerant Recovery System Sermon 5000F
0249	200 HP ABB ACS550-PD Series NEMA 1	0282	(2) Insulated Protective Cases
	Enclosed Variable Frequency Drive with Disconnect Switch and Drive Fuses	0284	Truck Jack Stand and Swivel-Eze Boat Seat
0250	Pex Tubing for Potable Water	0285	Contents of Box: Hardware, PVC Fittings,
0250	Trailer Valet XL Trailer Dolly	0200	Plumbing and More
0251	Contents of Bin: Assorted Sporting Goods		-
V=0=	Contents of Bill. Hosoited Sporting Goods		

Lot	Title
0286	Contents of Pallet: Steel Stand, Diaphragm Pump, Hand Pump, Back Hoe Bucket Teeth and Shanks, Fire Hydrant Water Meter, and Other Metal
0287	Contents of Bin: Garelick Motor Bracket, Light Fixture, Weathervane
0288	Tuff Stuff Plastic Tub
0289	Transmission Jack
0290	TelKee Key Organization System Cabinet
0291	Kimbal Midwest Organization Drawers with Hardware
0292	Waxie Nice Touch Lotion Soap
0293	B&M Fire Engine Siren Model S8 M9
0294	Oil Catch, Shop Lights, Heat Shrink Cable Sleeves and More
0296	1" Steel Welding Table
0298	Contents of Shelf: Battery Chargers, Cylinder, Chemicals and More
0299	Contents of Pallet: Assorted Cleaners, Containers and More
0300	Metal and Plastic Rolling Shop Cart
0301	Rigid Wet/Dry Vacuum
0302	Adjustable Office Chair
0303	8' Fiberglass Werner Ladder
0304	(3) Hand Tools: Pneumatic Impact, (2) Grinders
0305	Contents of Bin: Assorted Grinder Parts, Helmet, Mag-Lite and More
0306	(2) Makita Hand Tools: Disk Grinders
0307	Table and Contents: Jack Stands, Checkers and More
0308	Standing Jack
0309	(2) Steel Truck Wheels/tires
0310	Diamond Plate Truck Box
0315	Contents of Pallet: (13) Steel Modular Posts
0316	Contents of Pallet: Assorted Lumber and Scrap Wood
0317	(3) Assorted Vehicle Axles

Chain Link Dog Kennel

0318

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, February 28th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, March 1st, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, March 2nd, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**